
Baden-Württembergische Meisterschaften weiblich

Kirchheim am Neckar, 17.01.2015

Klasse

Frauen
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

75kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Lisa Hug KSK Neuss
1:59

02
4:31

03
TÜ 10:0

44
 0  0  2 5.III

2 Anna Schell Hessen
SS 4:2

51
SS 9:4

54
SS 4:0

53
 3 15 17 2.I

3 Francy Rädelt RSV Hansa 90 Frankfurt/Oder
SS 6:0

54
TÜ 10:0

41
0:34

02
 2  9 16 4.II

4 Johanna Schumann VfL Neckargartach
1:23

03
2:13

02
1:40

01
 0  0  4 7.

Pool B

1 Nicole Heine KSV Vöhrenbach
0:53

02
1:11

03 Fr
 0  0  0 6.III

2 Martina Kuenz Österreich
TÜ 10:0

41 Fr
6:00

13
 1  5 15 3.II

3 Aline Focken KSV Germania Krefeld
Fr

SS 8:0

51
PS 7:5

32
 2  8 15 1.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

4-1 Johanna Schumann - Lisa Hug

2-3 Anna Schell - Francy Rädelt

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Martina Kuenz - Aline Focken

1-Fr Nicole Heine (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 1 Lisa Hug KSK Neuss 4 5.TÜ 10:0

Pool B 1 Nicole Heine KSV Vöhrenbach 0 6.01:40

Pool A 3 Francy Rädelt RSV Hansa 90 Frankfurt/Oder 1 4.06:00

Pool B 2 Martina Kuenz Österreich 3 3.PS 4:10

Pool A 2 Anna Schell Hessen 0 2.03:12

Pool B 3 Aline Focken KSV Germania Krefeld 4 1.TÜ 0:12
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